
VESSEL ATAVoy

August 2 – 8, 2020

Ops Time (hrs)Can Cnt NMPH

WEEKLY VESSEL OPS PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

Notes: 
Ops Time - Cranes_'First Touch to Last Touch'
Can-Cnt - Total Containers (Import/Export) 
NMPH - Can-Cnt/Ops Time - Meal Period 
SSR's - Special Service Requests  

APL Saipan
Matson Papa Mau
Matson Kaimana Hila
MSA Kyowa Orchid
MSA Mariana

51R1
93/94
018W

96
23S/23N

8/3/20 7:07
8/3/20 7:43

8/4/20 14:48
8/5/20 16:00
8/6/20 8:22

483
117
849
216

3

18:23
6:47

18:27
 26:21

:17

29.4
17.2
48.8
8.9
N/A

Completed SSRs
Total: 19
01207-20 - 01230-20


