

# WEEKLY VESSEL OPS PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

August 2 – 8, 2020

<b>VESSEL</b>	<b>Voy</b>	<b>ATA</b>	<b>Can Cnt</b>	<b>Ops Time (hrs)</b>	<b>NMPH</b>
APL Saipan	51R1	8/3/20 7:07	483	18:23	29.4
Matson Papa Mau	93/94	8/3/20 7:43	117	6:47	17.2
Matson Kaimana Hila	018W	8/4/20 14:48	849	18:27	48.8
MSA Kyowa Orchid	96	8/5/20 16:00	216	26:21	8.9
MSA Mariana	23S/23N	8/6/20 8:22	3	:17	N/A

## Completed SSRs

**Total: 19**

01207-20 - 01230-20

## Notes:

Ops Time - Cranes\_'First Touch to Last Touch'

Can-Cnt - Total Containers (Import/Export)

NMPH - Can-Cnt/Ops Time - Meal Period

SSR's - Special Service Requests